
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

96% Cotton, 4% Elastane Single Jersey

165GSM

0506 - 1112

72

• Tear-out label.
• Spaghetti vest with adjustable straps.
• Feel Good stretch fabric.
• Enzyme wash for unique soft handfeel.
• Modern longline slim fit.
• Bound neckline and armholes.
• Twin-needle stitching at hem.

Garment Measurements:

SM126

KIDS' FEEL GOOD STRETCH SPAGHETTI VEST

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Together, Re-shape Whilst 
Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight , Iron on Reverse 
of Decoration 

Country of 
Origin: Bangladesh

Commodity 

Code: 61091000

Chest - cms 
Length - cms

29
34

32
38

35
42

0506 0708 0910

38
46

1112

Age
Height cms
Waist - Inches
Waist - cms

5/6 years 
116
22
56

7/8 years
128
23
58

9/10 years
140
24.5
62

0506 0708 0910

11/12 years 
152
26
66

1112

To Fit:

NEW FOR 2020



SM126

KIDS' FEEL GOOD STRETCH SPAGHETTI VEST

Black

BLACK

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2020




